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Progression Map
Boundary Fire
AZ-COF-565

7,112 acres through
16-June-2017
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I

Date Growth Ac Total Ac
2017-06-05 366 366
2017-06-06 22 388
2017-06-07 112 499
2017-06-08 1,743 2,242
2017-06-09 1,486 3,728
2017-06-10 1,637 5,365
2017-06-11 296 5,661
2017-06-12 122 5,784
2017-06-13 290 6,073
2017-06-14 204 6,277
2017-06-15 235 6,512
2017-06-16 600 7,112


